

Viking Wine Racks Warranty Policy December 2024

Viking Wine Racks provides a lifetime warranty to the original purchaser, ensuring that our products are free from defects in materials and workmanship under normal use, subject to the terms, limitations, and conditions outlined in this warranty. This warranty does not cover installation or the removal and reinstallation of the product.

At Viking Wine Racks' discretion, any defective product under warranty may be repaired or replaced. This warranty does not extend to repairs made by parties other than Viking Wine Racks. Issues arising from misuse, abuse, improper installation, or inadequate storage are not covered by this warranty.

This warranty is exclusive and replaces any other warranties, expressed or implied, and excludes incidental or consequential damages. No third party is authorized to assume any additional liability on our behalf in connection with the sale of these goods.

All warranty claims must be submitted in writing to the dealer or distributor. The dealer will forward the details to Viking Wine Racks for review and response. Warranty claims must include a full description of the defect. Viking Wine Racks reserves the right to deny any warranty claim.